

HORSE RIDING CLUBS ASSOCIATION OF VICTORIA INC.

PO Box 209, Nunawading 3131 Ph: 03 9877 0330 Fax: 03 9877 9400 Email: info@hrcav.com.au Website: www.hrcav.com.au

SHOWING JUDGE NEW CANDIDATE JUDGING LOG

New Candidates must co-judge with a qualified HRCAV judge in an official HRCAV ring on at least 3 occasions in the 12 months prior to undertaking their accreditation examinations. Prior approval to co-judge at a show must be obtained from the host Club and the Presiding Judge. The co-judging must incorporate a range of classes across all levels and the final occasion must be with an approved Senior Judge. The Presiding Judge is required to complete an evaluation form providing feedback on the Candidate's progress. The Candidate shall retain one copy of the completed form, a second copy shall be retained by the judge and a third copy shall be forwarded by the judge to the HRCAV office within 14 days. Upon completion of the co-judging prerequisite, the New Candidates shall forward the completed Log Sheet and appropriate exam fee to the HRCAV office within 14 days. The application will be considered by the Showing SC and the New Candidate advised accordingly.

Date	Club	SHOW / LEVELS	Supervising Judge	Signature of Judg
Eg: 4/3/06	Whittlesea Adult Riders	Official Show. Levels 1-5	Michelle Goodrick	Michelle Goodrick
	Sub Committee ce, PO Box 209, Nunawading,	3131		
HRCAV officereby submit re		oof that I have completed the	Showing Judge training pr	rerequisites and confirm
ereby submit r	ce, PO Box 209, Nunawading	oof that I have completed the S Judge.		
ereby submit in at I seek accre	ce, PO Box 209, Nunawading, my completed Log Sheet as pro ditation as an HRCAV Showing	oof that I have completed the subject of the subjec	NO	
ereby submit rat I seek accre	ce, PO Box 209, Nunawading, my completed Log Sheet as pro ditation as an HRCAV Showing	oof that I have completed the Sudge. MEMBERSHIP	NO	